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Hook dots, 40 pcs.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Product Diameter

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

375500
Polyester (PBT)
1 Pcs.

6240 Pcs.

1 Pcs.

120 mm

100 mm

10 mm

20 mm

120 mm

25 mm

25 mm

0.01 kg

0.004 kg

0.004 kg

0.01 kg

7.5E-05 M3
5705023755009
15705023755006
59119099

Indonesia



